FORM PTO-1595	11-20-	2002 \ 5	SHEET U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERC
(Rev. 6-93)			Patent and Trademark Offic
OMB No. 0651-0011(exp. 4/94)			e e
To the Assistant Commissio.	102293	3462 inc allacined original	ginal documents or copy thereof.
Name of conveying party(ies):	11-19-02		ss of receiving party(ies):
Shinichi MIHARA Masahito WATANABE Toru MIYAJIMA Yuji MIYAUCHI		Name: Internal Address Street Address:	43–2, Hatagaya 2-Chome
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attach	ed? □Yes ⊠No		Shibuya-ku, Tokyo 151-0072 JAPAN
3. Nature of conveyance:			
☑ Assignment☐ Merger☐ Change of Name		Additional name	(s) & address(es) attached? □Yes ⊠No
□ Other			
Execution Date: 7, 7, 8, 8 Nov. 2002			
 Application number(s) or patent num If this document is being filed together with a A. Patent Application No.(s) 		985 74 secution date of the applica B. Patent No.(
	Additional numbers	attached: □ Yes ☒ No	
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:		Total number of and patents invo	
John C. Altmiller Kenyon & Kenyon 1500 K Street, N.W., Suite 700 Washington, DC 20005-1257		7. Total fee (37 CFI	₹ 3.41)\$40.00
		□ Enclosed	
			be charged to deposit account
)	8. Deposit account	number:
/25/2002 TDIAZI 00000149 110600 10298574	4/	11-0600	
FC:8021 40.00 CH		(Attach duplicate co	ppy of this page if paying by deposit account)
/	DO NOT U	SE THIS SPACE	
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief copy of the original document. John C. Altmiller Name of Person	f, the foregoing info		orrect and any attached copy is a true 19 November 2002 Date
name of Coson	1/ -		achments, and document: 2
	Town number of page:	- moduling cover sheet, att	adimento, and document. 2
OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)			

For Inventions made outside USA executed with application

Atty. Dkt._

M#

Client Ref.

USA Patent Appln. Sole or Joint

ASSIGNMENT

		ASSIGNMENT			
•			en Dollars (\$10.00) and other good and of the undersigned, to wit:		
	(1) Shinicl	ni MIHARA	(4) Yuji MIYAUCHI		
Insert Name(s) of inventors	(2) Masahi	to WATANABE	(5)		
	(3) Toru	MIYAJIMA	[] x box if continued on page 2		
Insert Name(s) of Assignee(S) and Address(OS)	undersigned w transfer(s) unto OLYMPUS	ho at the request of, los. SOPTICAL CO.,	are hereby acknowledged by the hereby sell(s), assign(s) and LTD. of 43-2, 11buya-Ku, TOKYO 151-0072		
m, m, 3, 100 m, 000 (00)	(hereinafter de	signated "ASSIGNEE")	the entire right, title and interest for		
	the United State	es of America as defli	ned in 35 U.S.C. 100, in the invention ad all divisions, continuations, substitutes,		
Title of	ZOOM LE	ENS. AND ELECT	RONIC IMAGE PICKUP		
Invention	SYSTEM USING THE SAME				
NOTE->-> (A) (Complete line (B) A, B and/or C) (C)	for which the undersigned executed an application for Letters Patent of the United States of America [] even date herewith [] on in U.S. Appin No/ filed AND the undersigned hereby authorize(s) and request(s) the United				
<u>NOTE</u> :->->	states Commisto the said ASS and legal repretent the attorned behalf of said AND the papers for ASS deemed essentiand to the investment of the above as	sioner of Patents and SIGNEE, for its interest sentatives; the understys of record in said a ASSIGNEE; he undersigned hereby stall by ASSIGNEE to A Intion hereby transferred dersigned hereby autiliance.	Trademarks to issue said Letters Patent t as ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns signed agree(s) application shall hereafter act on agree(s) to testify and execute any s, assigns and legal representatives, ASSIGNEE'S full protection and title in ed. horize(s) Cushman, Darby & Cushman n any further identification necessary		
INVENTOR(S)		DATE SIGNED	WITNESS(ES)		
1) Sninich i Miliara		(cv. 7. 2002	Takamichi KOYAMA		
Name: Shinichi	MIHARA	<i>A</i> . 5			
2) Mazahito Watar		Nov. 7,2002	Takamichi KOYAMA		
Name: Masahito 3) Jun Miyajin Name: Toru MIY	WATANABE	Nov. 8, 2002	Takamichi Koyama		
		0 0	Takamichi kuyama		
4) Juji Mujanoh Name: Yuj X MIY	AUCHI	nov 8, 2002	Takamichi KOYAMA		
5)					

IF ADDITIONAL INVENTORS, check box [] and continue on page 2

RECORDED: 11/19/2002

CDC-114 10/92

PATENT REEL: 013511 FRAME: 0667